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: | : - _ . Thls wonderfully kept hﬂme will steal the hearts Df all the members of the
i de B : e : family. The chef of the house will have a beautifully renovated kitchen to
= 1 F I prepare meals in; excellent commuting by GO is at the door for Mom or
Dad to get to work in a jiffy; the kids can all have big, separate bedrooms
and play in the huge yard with the jungle gym, and everyone can spread
out in the main floor family room to watch TV. Ten big rooms, 3 baths,
hardwood floors, central air and newer furnace, high ceilings and
charming enclosed front porch for summer living. It just doesn’t det any
better than t his for $239,900. A wonderful buy, a wonderful home, and a
i wnnderful way to lwe Room for the in- laws tn:m

Stunning open concept, 3180 sq. ft. model with huge
family room, double-sided gas fireplace, curved oak
staircases up and down. Impressive entrance, sunken
circular living room, main floor office, two bedrooms
have full ensuite baths. $364,900. Call John Hill*.
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e e Gl bt o g . Dream home in Geurget{}wn South that speaksuf -::asua! elegance and
= o _ JOhﬂSOﬂ AS sociates i family ambiance. Over 3000 sq. ft. of sparkling space, decorated in clean,
Sparklmg townhouse in Guelph in excellent ' B TR D REALTOR ' fresh decor. Soaring 18’ ceiling in the Great Room with a gas fireplace and

built in nooks for your entertainment equipment. Open concept
CGmmutmg distance. Open concept LR/DR & kltChen kitchen/breakfast room with California ceiling, breakfast bar, phone desk,

WIth_ fuIl f_mlshed bgsemfsnt &‘ extra 3 gc. bi}th. All g g : .:_ . and beautiful ceramic floors throughout. Fabulous master bedroom with 5
- appllances included in this dehghtful unit, with low o S sldoe "'- - - piece ensuite plus a sitting area. Four other lovely bedrooms, all tastefully

maintenance fees. Better than new at $149,900. Call decorated. Decking stretches right across the back of the home to enjoy the
Glenda Hughes* to view. beautlful professional lanclscapmg Don't miss this beauty for $359 900.

Between Guelph and Erin, (old Hwy 24) stone :
house used as a restaurant for many years, now ag
residence. Almost 4000 sq. ft. still with the original |
trims, baseboards etc., and huge brick fireplace.
Second residence about 1400 sq. ft. 4 bedroom -
recently renovated. All on 2 acres. Listing X42180. f
Price $299,900.

Located in Glen Williams on a half acre lot that has been beautifully landscaped and decked. Lovely open concept oak kitchen and family room §
wood burning fireplace. Charming living room and dining room with double sided fireplace between, plus 9 ft. ceilings. All bedrooms are §
| hardwood, sparkling ceramics in three baths, hallway and kitchen. A teen room in the basement to give everyone room to spread out. This |
hﬂme i luaded with pncey extras and a tnple gara.ge A great hﬂme at a great pnce $489 900

;’:ﬂﬁ:ﬁe | CUSTOM HOME ON 2 ACRES -

: | ROLLING HILLS FOR ERIN

_ Aﬁnt | Surrounded by farmland on a very 4.87 ACRES,
{-‘;é; G‘£ orgetown | private lot just 20 mins. to 401 and STEELES AVE!! HOT NEW LISTING

o | Guelph, 10 msms to Er:l?zLo%g' Prime location, 401 corridor| gpiffy and spacious sidesplit with

country views. Superior built 2" x 6” | gateway with multiple uses allowed, hiige master bdrm. open concenpt |

construction and only 10 yrs. Glld near Trafalgar Rd. & all major !ivi?lg]dining rﬁom’ is-pbright _' anpd"

mamtenance frae exteriar i quarty highways olv. Jmmactiale  dee beautiful, updated kitchen cabtnetsj

:'b_c:lfrm bungalow, hardwood on main

| level, large family room with stone | (eat-in), main floor family room wmth__-

_F_P_ _Nanny suita m basement _:_;wajkoui ta yarcl w;nd@vf? radane;__

| Johnson Associates

HAat TN LTD REA




